DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company.

EPOS Pte. Ltd.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number?

EPOS Enhanced POS Version 2.0 - Package (EPOS Enhanced POS All In 1)

Appointment Period

10 March 2022 to 09 March 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

10 March 2023 to 09 March 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

wef. 28 April 2022

Cost Item

Unit Cost
®

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
(€3]

Qualifying Cos
(6]

t*

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
EPOS Point of Sales Software

EPOS CRM and Loyalty Points Module

- easy to use phone-number based system that
complies with PDPA

- customer membership tiers (e.g. Gold, Silver, Bronze)
- member tier rewards earn rates

- promotions specific to membership or member tiers

EPOS Cloud-Based Back-End Management System to
manage products, view reports and manage third party
integrations and add-ons.

Hardware

EPOS X810 POS terminal hardware

Includes:

- 15" flat touchscreen POS terminal with sleek bezel-
free screen.

- DDR3 memory 4GB / 120GB SSD/ wifi

- WINDOWS 10 LTSB

- Integrated Customer Price Display

- Keyboard / mouse

Professional Services

- Data gathering, product data setup
- Configuration and installation

- Testing and implementation

- payments and epayment setup

Training
- Training for Managers

(Configuration, reports and customizations)
- Training for Cashiers

Others
Not Applicable

per license

per license

per license

per device

per manday

per manday

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

* A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

5,350.00

$ 5,350.00

¢ As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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